HEADCOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
Undergraduate
Entering Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Subtotal

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Special
Undergraduate Total

Graduate
Masters
Doctorate
Graduate Certificate
Post-Baccalaureate
Graduate Total

GRAND TOTAL

% Increase by Year

FALL SEMESTER RESIDENT CREDIT ENROLLMENTS
BY CLASS, HEADCOUNT AND FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT

2001

2,351
1,228
3,579

3,263
3,244
3,928
991
15,005

2,187
207
93
566
3,053

18,058

6.3

FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT

CLASSIFICATION
Undergraduate
Entering Freshmen
Other Freshmen
Subtotal

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Special
Undergraduate Total

Graduate
Masters
Doctorate
Graduate Certificate
Post-Baccalaureate
Graduate Total

GRAND TOTAL

% Increase by Year

2001

2,335
1,151
3,486

3,036
2,922
3,250
361
13,055

1,633
153
57
338
2,181

15,236

6.5

2001 THROUGH 2007

TABLE I-1a
2002 2003
2,430 2,519
1,239 1,299
3,669 3,818
3,286 3,306
3,377 3,613
4,123 4,206
761 629
15,216 15,572
2,353 2,563
252 353
91 77
741 710
3,437 3,703
18,653 19,275
3.3 3.3
2002 2003
2,410 2,499
1,166 1,215
3,576 3,714
3,064 3,075
3,072 3,294
3,448 3,517
284 227
13,444 13,827
1,744 1,877
187 270
54 46
460 435
2,445 2,628
15,889 16,455
4.3 3.6

2004

2,629
1,266
3,895

3,380
3,712
4,376
403
15,766

2,475
410
76
669
3,630

19,396

0.6

2004

2,620
1,194
3,814

3,186
3,383
3,693
151
14,227

1,806
311
47
405
2,569

16,796

2.1

2005

2,890
1,291
4,181

3,689
3,919
4,317
330
16,436

2,467
447
107
851

3,872

20,308

4.7

2005

2,878
1,237
4,115

3,489
3,595
3,725
127
15,051

1,819
329
68
533
2,749

17,800

6.0

Source: Computerized data and information from Institutional Research Office files.

2006

2,798
1,488
4,286

3,786
4,138
4,556
142
16,908

2,450
535
95
970
4,050

20,958

3.2

2006

2,787
1,408
4,195

3,593
3,816
3,939
71
15,614

1,836
407
59
614
2,915

18,529

4.1

2007

2,955
1,461
4,416

3,741
4,248
4,911
98
17,414

2,620
631
465
569

4,285

21,699

3.5

2007

2,945
1,381
4,326

3,582
3,932
4,294
39
16,173

1,974
497
311
350

3,131

19,304

4.2



